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Men / 5 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

David Ramirez526
Central Coast

10.800 11.700 9.20011.300 10.5009.900 63.400
1 1 1 3T 3 2 1 

1 

Bodi Szabo551
Peninsula

10.400 11.300 9.60010.700 10.90010.200 63.100
2T 2 3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Petar Zivkovic528
Central Coast

10.300 10.700 8.90010.900 9.6009.400 59.800
4 3 2 7T 4 4T 3 

3 

Derek Heiss511
Adventure Rec

10.400 8.600 9.30010.500 10.30010.600 59.700
2T 9 4 2 1 3 4 

4 

Isaac Latief505
Accel

9.900 10.300 9.2009.400 9.5008.400 56.700
5 4 8 3T 6 6T 5 

5 

David Anderson545
Oroville

8.600 9.500 8.60010.400 9.6008.800 55.500
11 5 5 10T 5 4T 6 

6 

Bryson Brandon529
Clovis

8.700 9.400 8.8009.900 9.5007.700 54.000
9T 6 6 9 9 6T 7 

7 

Quinn McDevitt517
American

9.200 8.300 8.6009.800 8.8007.800 52.500
6 10T 7 10T 8 8 8 

8 

Action Prakhantree507
Accel

9.100 8.300 9.0007.600 8.1008.200 50.300
7 10T 11 6 7 9 9 

9 

Lucas Zlatunich510
Accel

8.800 9.000 9.1008.800 6.5006.700 48.900
8 7 9 5 11 10T 10 

10 

Lucas Medrano543
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.800 8.9008.400 6.5007.300 48.600
9T 8 10 7T 10 10T 11 

11 
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